SERB FUND TRANSFER THROUGH PUBLIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (PFMS)	
DETAILS OF ORGANIZATION	

	DETAILS OF ORGANIZATION	
1	PFMS Unique Code	IITIND
2 (i)	Agency Name (Name of the University/Institute/College, etc.)	Indian Institute of Technology Indore
2 (ii)	Agency Type (Statutory Bodies/Autonomous/NGO/Society etc.)	Statutory Body
2 (iii)	Hierarchy of Agency (Central/State/District/Block/Tahsil/Panchayat/Village)	
2 (iv)	Act/registration No.	The Indian Institute of Technology, Act 196
2 (v)	Date of Registration	17-02-2009
2 (vi)	Registering Authority	Parliament of India
2 (vii)	State of Registration	MADHYA PRADESH
3	TIN No. (If available)	
4	TAN No.	BPLIO1163B
5	Complete Contact Address of the Agency	Indian Institute of Technology Indore Khandwa Road, Simrol 453 552, Indore
5 (i)	Block No./Building/Name of Premises	Indian Institute of Technology Indore
5 (ii)	Road/Street/Post Office	Khandwa Road
5 (iii)	Area/Locality	Simrol
5 (iv)	City/District	Indore
5 (v)	State	MADHYA PRADESH
5 (vi)	Pin code	453552
6	Contact Person	Mr Rajeev Pandey
6 (i)	Designation	Assistant Registrar (R&D)
6 (ii)	Phone Number (Land Line)	0731-6603586
6 (iii)	Alternate Phone No./Mobile No.	9599924266
6 (iv)	Official Email address	arrnd@iiti.ac.in
7	Bank Account details for SERB Schemes	
7 (i)	Institution's Account Name (As per bank record)	Indian Institute of Technology Indore
7 (ii)	Account No.	1476101027440
7 (iii)	IFSC Code	CNRB0006223
7 (iv)	Bank name (in full)	Canara Bank
7 (v)	Branch Name	Simrol IIT Branch
7 (vi)	Complete Branch address	Simrol IIT Branch, Simrol of M.P453552
7 (vii)	MICR No.	452015026
7 (viii)	Account Type	Saving A/c

Certified that the Institute's account is an RTGS/ECS/NEFT enabled branch. I hereby declare that the particulars given above are correct and complete. The above Agency's Account No. and bank details are registered/mapped under PFMS.

Date 13/11/2023



वा

For C

वरि. प्र

ch-

Sr,

आई.आई.टी. सिमरोल कॅम्पस शा.जि.- इन्दीर I.T. Simrol Compus Br. Distt.- Indore

Manager

Certified that the particulars furnished above are correct as per our records.

Lam

Signature of the Competent Authority Of the Agency with seal

Assistant Registrar (R&D) Indian Institute of Technology Indore

of the

Bank

Signature Authorized

Official, with

02

Date: 13/11/2023